
2024 USA STREETLIFTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS May 18, 2024 Columbia, MD

National Record

WOMEN'S -63KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Gess Kelly 1.25 2.5 5 1.25 33.75 35 36.25 36.25 31.25 32.5 33.75 33.75 102.5 105 107.5 107.5 178.75 1 76.79

Hayley Benson 1.25 2.5 5 2.5 22.5 23.75 25 25 27.5 28.75 28.75 27.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 87.5 142.5 2 63.79

WOMEN'S -70KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Teresa George 1.25 1.25 1.25 0 38.75 42.5 45 42.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 132.5 140 142.5 142.5 242.5 DQ 100.6

MEN'S -66KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Theo Lopez Marques 20 25 30 30 57.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 72.5 75 80 80 142.5 150 157.5 150 322.5 1 83.3

Marcus Stewart 15 20 20 20 50 60 63.75 63.75 77.5 85 90 90 110 125 132.5 132.5 306.25 2 81.95

Dustin Clark 5 5 6.25 6.25 40 45 47.5 47.5 61.25 70 77.5 70 142.5 142.5 152.5 152.5 276.25 3 68.38

Jaime Contreras 1.25 1.25 1.25 0 36.25 41.25 45 45 57.5 65 72.5 72.5 125 132.5 142.5 132.5 250 DQ 61.88

MEN'S -73KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Lincoln Black 12.5 16.25 20 16.25 73.75 76.25 80 76.25 95 100 105 100 190 200 205 200 392.5 1 89.08

Matthew Shoffner 1.25 5 22.5 5 70 80 85 80 100 110 112.5 110 120 142.5 167.5 142.5 337.5 2 76.21

Rodney Cabrera 5 5 5 0 30 40 50 50 45 70 80 80 100 135 150 100 230 DQ 52.53

Aaron Gonzalez 10 15 17.5 15 65 65 65 0 95 95 95 0 185 190 190 185 200 DQ 44.88

MEN'S -80KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Brian Shtika 5 10 15 15 50 57.5 65 65 85 92.5 100 100 162.5 177.5 182.5 182.5 362.5 1 75.52

Joe Ray 5 10 20 10 25 65 83.75 65 25 65 87.5 65 165 185 205 185 325 2 67.77

Roberto Ledesma 10 15 20 15 50 55 62.5 55 90 95 100 100 140 145 147.5 145 315 3 66.04

Charles Odunlami 5 7.5 10 5 50 55 65 55 77.5 85 91.25 91.25 142.5 155 162.5 162.5 313.75 4 65.84

MEN'S -87KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Godfroy Ali Yerima 10 15 20 15 60 70 80 80 90 100 110 110 160 180 190 190 395 1 78.62

Miguel Robles 15 20 25 25 75 85 90 75 110 115 120 115 160 170 185 170 385 2 79.12

Jairo Scarpatti 17.5 22.5 26.25 22.5 50 62.5 72.5 72.5 95 105 117.5 105 165 175 182.5 182.5 382.5 3 75.43

MEN'S +87KG

Name MU 1 MU 2 MU 3 Best MU Pull 1 Pull 2 Pull 3 Best Pull Dip 1 Dip 2 Dip 3 Best Dip Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Best Squat Total RANK RIS Score

Abu Asada 20 27.5 31.25 27.5 60 70 75 75 91.25 100 105 100 205 230 230 205 407.5 1 79.31


